
Pos. Num. Name Surname Club County Team Age Group Time
1 637 Owain Jones Bristol & West AC Avon SM 29.38

2 798 Philip Wylie Cheltenham and County Harriers 0 M40 29.46

3 595 Finn Birnie Newquay & Par AC Cornwall U20M 29.53

4 634 Jack Millar Bristol & West AC Avon SM 30.01

5 621 Luke Prior Aldershot Farnham & District Somerset SM 30.07

6 728 Mark Jenkin Bideford AAC Cornwall M40 30.14

7 631 Harry Allen Bristol & West AC Avon SM 30.26

8 652 Johnny Gilby Derby AC Devon SM 30.29

9 639 Joshua Moody Bristol & West AC Avon SM 30.30

10 660 Tony Brewer Mile High Cornwall SM 30.44

11 581 Max Davis Avon Valley Runners Avon U20M 30.46

12 636 Andrew Watt Bristol & West AC Avon SM 30.51

13 588 Sam Goodchild Cornwall AC Cornwall U20M 30.55

14 611 Ben Lloyd Yeovil Olympiads AC Somerset U20M 31.11

15 596 Callum Choules North Devon AC Devon U20M 31.13

16 630 Joseph Ballard Bristol & West AC Avon SM 31.18

17 658 Patrick Livingstone Exeter Harriers 0 SM 31.27

18 700 Robert Ellis Exmouth Harriers Devon SM 31.30

19 694 Christian Green Wells City Harriers Somerset SM 31.31

20 780 Phil Burden Taunton AC Somerset M40 31.34

21 598 Toby Garrick Sidmouth Running Club Devon U20M 31.35

22 685 Jordan Andrews Tavistock Run Project Devon SM 31.37

23 688 Aaron Pritchard Team Bath AC Avon SM 31.40

24 602 Frederick Webb Team Bath AC Wiltshire U20M 31.41

25 657 Callum Crawford Exeter Harriers Devon SM 31.45

26 681 Adam Holland Tavistock AC Devon SM 31.49

27 678 Simon Byrne Swindon Harriers Wiltshire SM 31.51

28 696 Joe Connors Westbury Harriers Avon SM 31.53

29 589 Tom Slattery Cornwall AC Cornwall U20M 31.54

30 680 Ben Hawkins Taunton AC Somerset SM 31.55

31 689 Daniel Jones Team Bath AC Avon SM 31.58

32 673 Luke Hanson South West Veterans AC 0 SM 32.05

33 676 Dan Alsop St Austell Running Club Cornwall SM 32.07

34 623 Rob Orton Bodmin Road Runners Cornwall SM 32.15

35 633 Alberto Beltran Bristol & West AC Avon SM 32.17

36 641 Dan Thomas Cheltenham and County HarriersWiltshire SM 32.29

37 659 Tom Carthey Falmouth RRC Cornwall SM 32.31

38 750 Luke Murray Clevedon AC Avon M40 32.32

39 704 Chris Roxburgh Avon Valley Runners 0 SM 32.35

40 677 Sergio Martinez Gonzalez Swindon Harriers Wiltshire SM 32.38

41 759 Colin Snook Cornwall AC Cornwall M40 32.39

42 646 Stuart Holloway City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 SM 32.41

43 687 James Donald Team Bath AC Avon SM 32.44

44 692 Aidan Daniel University of Birmingham AC 0 SM 32.51

45 651 Ryan Hanley Cornwall AC Cornwall SM 32.55

46 761 Simon Gilbert Devizes Running Club Wiltshire M40 33.02

47 695 Zak Hurrell Wells City Harriers Somerset SM 33.03
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48 706 Felix Rusby Wells City Harriers Somerset SM 33.05

49 640 David Eagon Bristol & West AC Avon SM 33.06

50 760 Paul Whear Cornwall AC Cornwall M50 33.07

51 644 Paul Gardiner Chippenham Harriers Wiltshire SM 33.08

52 683 Chris Rimmer Tavistock Run Project 0 SM 33.12

53 613 Ben Rawlins Westbury Harriers Avon U20M 33.22

54 690 Thomas Davies Team Bath AC Wiltshire SM 33.30

55 600 Edward Smart Tavistock Run Project Devon U20M 33.32

56 627 Peter Bains Bristol & West AC Avon SM 33.40

57 594 Alexander McCartney Newquay & Par AC Cornwall U20M 33.44

58 585 Jamie Williams City Of Plymouth AC Cornwall U20M 33.50

59 682 Jordan Channon Tavistock Run Project 0 SM 33.51

60 764 Simon Williams Newquay & Par AC Cornwall M40 33.53

61 582 Niall Thorne Avon Valley Runners 0 U20M 33.58

62 661 James McKibbin North Devon AC 0 SM 34.00

63 607 Michael Johnson Wimborne AC Dorset U20M 34.06

64 702 William Dax Tavistock AC Devon SM 34.07

65 610 David Warnes North Somerset AC Avon U20M 34.09

66 599 Ethan Pierce Swindon Harriers Wiltshire U20M 34.12

67 612 Harry Heffer Poole AC Dorset U20M 34.15

68 777 Paul Stevens St Austell Running Club Cornwall M40 34.16

69 774 Alec Woods South West Veterans AC Avon M50 34.17

70 698 Joseph Donworth Frome Running Club Somerset SM 34.24

71 643 Andrew Duncan Chippenham Harriers 0 SM 34.32

72 667 Owen Astington Running for Time 0 SM 34.36

73 650 Lee Southernwood Clevedon AC Avon SM 34.39

74 772 Guy Woods South West Veterans AC Avon M50 34.54

75 597 Callum Smith North Somerset AC Avon U20M 35.03

76 662 Steve Fletcher Plymouth Harriers 0 SM 35.04

77 697 Robbie Hawkins Yeovil Olympiads AC Somerset SM 35.10

78 739 Richard Davidson City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 M40 35.13

79 629 Scott Watkins Bristol & West AC Avon SM 35.14

80 732 Darren Garman Bristol & West AC Avon M40 35.18

81 686 Eliot Ball Team Bath AC Avon SM 35.22

82 707 Miko Cadeddu South West Road Runners 0 SM 35.25

83 625 Richard Brawn Bournemouth AC Dorset SM 35.27

84 725 Steve Brett Andover AC 0 M40 35.36

85 733 Anthony Roper Bristol & West AC Somerset M50 35.37

86 768 Ian Luke Poole Runners Dorset M40 35.40

87 601 Charlie Gibbard Tavistock Run Project Devon U20M 35.49

88 586 Connor Trerise Cornwall AC Cornwall U20M 35.50

89 593 Luke Hopper Newquay & Par AC Cornwall U20M 35.55

90 654 Philip Reese Dorset Doddlers RC Dorset SM 35.57

91 705 Jack Longstaff Bristol & West AC Avon SM 36.02

92 632 Brad Pontin Bristol & West AC Avon SM 36.03

93 608 Aidan Noble Westbury Harriers Avon U20M 36.19

94 783 Chris Maxwell Team Bath AC 0 M40 36.24

95 701 Neil Turney Bristol & West AC Avon SM 36.27

96 703 Adam Gough Dorchester AC Dorset SM 36.33

97 787 Robin Phillips Westbury Harriers Avon M40 36.46

98 779 James Heal Taunton AC Somerset M40 36.52

99 786 Richard Noble Westbury Harriers Avon M40 37.01

100 757 Steve Wood Clevedon AC Avon M40 37.11

101 583 Rohan Archer Chippenham Harriers Wiltshire U20M 37.20

102 648 Martin Hewlett Clevedon AC Avon SM 37.23



103 773 David Wilcox South West Veterans AC 0 M50 37.27

104 655 Harry Rolph Egdon Heath Harriers 0 SM 37.30

105 663 Alex Peyton-Jones Plymouth Harriers 0 SM 37.33

106 665 Joe Godden Poole Runners Dorset SM 37.36

107 729 Richard Wade Bournemouth AC Dorset M50 37.39

108 797 Stuart Glenister Bournemouth AC 0 M40 37.44

109 605 William Spencer Tiverton Harriers Devon U20M 37.48

110 751 Matt Crocker Clevedon AC Avon M40 37.49

111 788 Ewan Paton Westbury Harriers Avon M40 38.00

112 726 Gary MacAlister Avon Valley Runners 0 M40 38.05

113 626 Daniel Titheradge Bristol & West AC Avon SM 38.12

114 775 Paul Deaton Southville Running Club Avon M50 38.20

115 767 Simon Wildbur Poole AC 0 M40 38.28

116 796 Franklyn Young Winchester & District AC 0 M50 38.33

117 782 Malcolm Treby Team Bath AC Avon M40 38.36

118 734 Jonathan Goodland Bristol & West AC Avon M60 38.38

119 699 Ben Burns Clevedon AC Avon SM 38.46

120 591 Tom Davies Exeter Harriers 0 U20M 38.55

121 656 Matt Faramus Egdon Heath Harriers Dorset SM 38.59

122 778 Mark Pierce Swindon Harriers 0 M40 39.06

123 669 Paul Davy Running for Time 0 SM 39.08

124 647 Stuart Heath Clevedon AC Avon SM 39.25

125 645 Angus Paton City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 SM 39.30

126 749 Tom Abrahams Clevedon AC Avon M40 39.31

127 769 Mark Gosney Running for Time 0 M40 39.32

128 730 Simon Hearn Bournemouth AC Dorset M50 39.37

129 664 Andrew Parkhill Poole Runners Dorset SM 39.44

130 785 Tom Hutchison Team Bath AC 0 M60 39.51

131 708 Gary Lewis Clevedon AC Avon SM 39.53

132 666 Chris Hockley Running for Time 0 SM 39.58

133 743 Mark Glanville City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 M40 39.59

134 670 Robin Phillips Running for Time 0 SM 40.02

135 744 Chris Maple City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 M40 40.02

136 752 Christopher Davies Clevedon AC Avon M40 40.04

137 736 Alwyn Royall Chippenham Harriers 0 M50 40.09

138 756 Peter Wheddon Clevedon AC Avon M60 40.19

139 770 David Purchase Running for Time 0 M40 40.24

140 737 Giles Archer Chippenham Harriers 0 M40 40.25

141 766 Ian Gronwalt PB Running Club 0 M50 40.29

142 793 Robert Rawles Wimborne AC 0 M40 40.37

143 691 Owen Davies Team Bath AC Avon SM 41.39

144 740 Steven Mitchell City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 M40 42.11

145 747 Stephen Nicholls City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 M50 42.21

146 653 David Crowther Dorchester AC 0 SM 42.21

147 745 Richard Larcombe City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 M40 42.30

148 791 David George Westbury Harriers Avon M60 42.54

149 776 Gary Jennings Southville Running Club Avon M60 43.06

150 741 Jonathan Kershaw City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 M40 43.13

151 746 James Ballard City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 M50 43.22

152 584 Jordan Bullock Chippenham Harriers Wiltshire U20M 43.34

153 795 Peter Kingswell-Farr Wimborne AC 0 M50 44.18

154 792 Andrew Olden Wimborne AC 0 M40 44.25

155 755 Rob Grubb Clevedon AC Avon M50 44.31

156 731 Ian Graham Bournemouth AC 0 M60 46.10

157 771 Jack Clotworthy Running for Time 0 M40 46.25



158 753 Tim Wookey Clevedon AC Avon M40 46.45

159 762 Neil Bennett Exeter Harriers 0 M50 47.43

160 765 Ian Edwards Norfolk Gazelles AC (Guest) 0 M40 48.16

161 748 Kevin O'Leary City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 M50 52.01

162 800 Jim Portus Newton Abbot AC 0 M60 62.50

Senior Men

Club Team Result

Pos. Club Total Points

1 Bristol & West AC 33

2 Team Bath AC 175

3 Cornwall AC 178

4 Tavistock Run Project 275

5 Westbury Harriers 370

6 Clevedon AC 423

7 Chippenham Harriers 500

8 City of Salisbury AC & RC 513

9 Bournemouth AC 582

10 Running for Time 588

Senior Men

County Team Result

Pos. County Total Points

1 Avon 34

2 Devon 105

3 Cornwall 112

4 Somerset 115

5 Wiltshire 178

6 Dorset 345

Pos. Num. Name Surname Club County Team Age Group Time
1 798 Philip Wylie Cheltenham and County Harriers 0 M40 29.46

2 728 Mark Jenkin Bideford AAC Cornwall M40 30.14

3 780 Phil Burden Taunton AC Somerset M40 31.34

4 750 Luke Murray Clevedon AC Avon M40 32.32

5 759 Colin Snook Cornwall AC Cornwall M40 32.39

6 761 Simon Gilbert Devizes Running Club Wiltshire M40 33.02

7 764 Simon Williams Newquay & Par AC Cornwall M40 33.53

8 777 Paul Stevens St Austell Running Club Cornwall M40 34.16

9 739 Richard Davidson City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 M40 35.13

10 732 Darren Garman Bristol & West AC Avon M40 35.18

11 725 Steve Brett Andover AC 0 M40 35.36

12 768 Ian Luke Poole Runners Dorset M40 35.40

13 783 Chris Maxwell Team Bath AC 0 M40 36.24

14 787 Robin Phillips Westbury Harriers Avon M40 36.46

Masters Results

M40 Results



15 779 James Heal Taunton AC Somerset M40 36.52

16 786 Richard Noble Westbury Harriers Avon M40 37.01

17 757 Steve Wood Clevedon AC Avon M40 37.11

18 797 Stuart Glenister Bournemouth AC 0 M40 37.44

19 751 Matt Crocker Clevedon AC Avon M40 37.49

20 788 Ewan Paton Westbury Harriers Avon M40 38.00

21 726 Gary MacAlister Avon Valley Runners 0 M40 38.05

22 767 Simon Wildbur Poole AC 0 M40 38.28

23 782 Malcolm Treby Team Bath AC Avon M40 38.36

24 778 Mark Pierce Swindon Harriers 0 M40 39.06

25 749 Tom Abrahams Clevedon AC Avon M40 39.31

26 769 Mark Gosney Running for Time 0 M40 39.32

27 743 Mark Glanville City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 M40 39.59

28 744 Chris Maple City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 M40 40.02

29 752 Christopher Davies Clevedon AC Avon M40 40.04

30 770 David Purchase Running for Time 0 M40 40.24

31 737 Giles Archer Chippenham Harriers 0 M40 40.25

32 793 Robert Rawles Wimborne AC 0 M40 40.37

33 740 Steven Mitchell City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 M40 42.11

34 745 Richard Larcombe City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 M40 42.30

35 741 Jonathan Kershaw City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 M40 43.13

36 792 Andrew Olden Wimborne AC 0 M40 44.25

37 771 Jack Clotworthy Running for Time 0 M40 46.25

38 753 Tim Wookey Clevedon AC Avon M40 46.45

Pos. Num. Name Surname Club County Team Age Group Time
1 760 Paul Whear Cornwall AC Cornwall M50 33.07

2 774 Alec Woods South West Veterans AC Avon M50 34.17

3 772 Guy Woods South West Veterans AC Avon M50 34.54

4 733 Anthony Roper Bristol & West AC Somerset M50 35.37

5 773 David Wilcox South West Veterans AC 0 M50 37.27

6 729 Richard Wade Bournemouth AC Dorset M50 37.39

7 775 Paul Deaton Southville Running Club Avon M50 38.20

8 796 Franklyn Young Winchester & District AC 0 M50 38.33

9 730 Simon Hearn Bournemouth AC Dorset M50 39.37

10 736 Alwyn Royall Chippenham Harriers 0 M50 40.09

11 766 Ian Gronwalt PB Running Club 0 M50 40.29

12 747 Stephen Nicholls City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 M50 42.21

13 746 James Ballard City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 M50 43.22

14 795 Peter Kingswell-Farr Wimborne AC 0 M50 44.18

15 755 Rob Grubb Clevedon AC Avon M50 44.31

16 762 Neil Bennett Exeter Harriers 0 M50 47.43

17 748 Kevin O'Leary City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 M50 52.01

Pos. Num. Name Surname Club County Team Age Group Time
1 734 Jonathan Goodland Bristol & West AC Avon M60 38.38

2 785 Tom Hutchison Team Bath AC 0 M60 39.51

3 756 Peter Wheddon Clevedon AC Avon M60 40.19

M50 Results

M60 Results



4 791 David George Westbury Harriers Avon M60 42.54

5 776 Gary Jennings Southville Running Club Avon M60 43.06

6 731 Ian Graham Bournemouth AC 0 M60 46.10

7 800 Jim Portus Newton Abbot AC 0 M60 62.50

Pos. Num. Name Surname Club County Team Age Group Time
1 595 Finn Birnie Newquay & Par AC Cornwall U20M 29.53

2 581 Max Davis Avon Valley Runners Avon U20M 30.46

3 588 Sam Goodchild Cornwall AC Cornwall U20M 30.55

4 611 Ben Lloyd Yeovil Olympiads AC Somerset U20M 31.11

5 596 Callum Choules North Devon AC Devon U20M 31.13

6 598 Toby Garrick Sidmouth Running Club Devon U20M 31.35

7 602 Frederick Webb Team Bath AC Wiltshire U20M 31.41

8 589 Tom Slattery Cornwall AC Cornwall U20M 31.54

9 613 Ben Rawlins Westbury Harriers Avon U20M 33.22

10 600 Edward Smart Tavistock Run Project Devon U20M 33.32

11 594 Alexander McCartney Newquay & Par AC Cornwall U20M 33.44

12 585 Jamie Williams City Of Plymouth AC Cornwall U20M 33.50

13 582 Niall Thorne Avon Valley Runners 0 U20M 33.58

14 607 Michael Johnson Wimborne AC Dorset U20M 34.06

15 610 David Warnes North Somerset AC Avon U20M 34.09

16 599 Ethan Pierce Swindon Harriers Wiltshire U20M 34.12

17 612 Harry Heffer Poole AC Dorset U20M 34.15

18 597 Callum Smith North Somerset AC Avon U20M 35.03

19 601 Charlie Gibbard Tavistock Run Project Devon U20M 35.49

20 586 Connor Trerise Cornwall AC Cornwall U20M 35.50

21 593 Luke Hopper Newquay & Par AC Cornwall U20M 35.55

22 608 Aidan Noble Westbury Harriers Avon U20M 36.19

23 583 Rohan Archer Chippenham Harriers Wiltshire U20M 37.20

24 605 William Spencer Tiverton Harriers Devon U20M 37.48

25 591 Tom Davies Exeter Harriers 0 U20M 38.55

26 584 Jordan Bullock Chippenham Harriers Wiltshire U20M 43.34

U20 Men

County Team Result

Pos. County Total Points

1 Cornwall 23

2 Devon 39

3 Avon 42

4 Wiltshire 68

Pos. Num. Name Surname Club County Team Age Group Time
1 488 Oliver Smart Tavistock Run Project Devon U17M 17.51

2 462 Flynn Jennings Bideford AAC Devon U17M 17.55

3 493 Abdi Hasan Westbury Harriers Avon U17M 18.05

4 465 Harris Mier Cornwall AC Cornwall U17M 18.06

U17 Men Results

U20 Men Results



5 469 Johnny Livingstone Exeter Harriers Devon U17M 18.27

6 478 Sam Gentry North Somerset AC Avon U17M 19.06

7 491 James Alcock Torbay AAC Devon U17M 19.08

8 467 Edward Mitchell Cornwall AC Cornwall U17M 19.09

9 476 Hamish James North Devon AC Devon U17M 19.10

10 489 Alex Parsons Team Bath AC Avon U17M 19.19

11 487 Bradley Stevens Tavistock AC Cornwall U17M 19.25

12 472 Benjy McCartney Newquay & Par AC Cornwall U17M 19.39

13 466 Louis Ratcliffe Cornwall AC Cornwall U17M 19.53

14 481 Nathaniel Willmore Poole Runners Dorset U17M 20.01

15 471 Will Morris Lavington Athletics 0 U17M 20.11

16 499 Chet Gillespie Axe Valley Runners 0 U17M 20.12

17 484 Max Watson Taunton AC Somerset U17M 20.28

18 475 Luke Hamley North Devon AC 0 U17M 20.35

19 498 Archie Tyler Yeovil Olympiads AC Somerset U17M 20.40

20 485 Sam Ponter Taunton AC Somerset U17M 20.50

21 500 Andrew Power Taunton AC Somerset U17M 20.57

22 497 Seth Lake Wimborne AC Dorset U17M 21.02

23 464 Daniel Newman City Of Plymouth AC Devon U17M 21.03

24 494 Greg Hayward Westbury Harriers Avon U17M 21.14

25 490 Alexander Bly Torbay AAC Devon U17M 21.20

26 473 Lucas Moses Newquay & Par AC Cornwall U17M 21.44

27 492 Leo Stockham Wells City Harriers Somerset U17M 21.46

28 463 Luke Buck Cirencester AC Wiltshire U17M 21.54

29 483 Archie Pierce Swindon Harriers Wiltshire U17M 22.04

30 474 William Wright Newquay & Par AC Cornwall U17M 22.37

31 468 Matthew Railton Cornwall AC Cornwall U17M 22.44

32 496 Tom Reed Westbury Harriers Avon U17M 23.05

33 480 William Brodie Poole Runners Dorset U17M 23.44

34 482 Jacob Small Poole Runners Dorset U17M 25.41

U17 Men

Club Team Result

Pos. Club Total Points

1 Cornwall AC 56

U17 Men

County Team Result

Pos. County Total Points

1 Devon 15

2 Cornwall 35

3 Avon 40

4 Somerset 66

5 Dorset 94

Pos. Num. Name Surname Club County Team Age Group Time

U15 Boys Results



1 307 Joe Ponter Taunton AC Somerset U15B 13.53

2 278 Isaac Murray Cornwall AC Cornwall U15B 14.01

3 305 Thomas Heal Taunton AC Somerset U15B 14.09

4 303 Arthur Pease Stroud & District AC Gloucestershire U15B 14.11

5 285 Sam Mills Exeter Harriers Devon U15B 14.18

6 284 Oliver Capps Exeter Harriers Devon U15B 14.30

7 318 Toby Watson Wells City Harriers Somerset U15B 14.31

8 292 Adam Leworthy North Devon AC Devon U15B 14.34

9 317 Tommy Hummel Wells City Harriers Somerset U15B 14.36

10 273 Jasper Todd Bournemouth AC Dorset U15B 14.39

11 288 Robert Jones New Forest Junior AC Wiltshire U15B 14.45

12 300 Sam Priday Okehampton RC Devon U15B 14.52

13 276 Zak Clemens Cornwall AC Cornwall U15B 14.55

14 310 Daniel Fisher Taunton AC Somerset U15B 14.55

15 319 Daniel Maydew Wells City Harriers Somerset U15B 14.58

16 286 Louis Chamberlain Exeter Harriers Devon U15B 14.59

17 274 Oliver Woodmason City Of Plymouth AC 0 U15B 15.00

18 320 Bradley Glover Wells City Harriers Somerset U15B 15.05

19 324 Tom Fuller Wimborne AC Dorset U15B 15.12

20 296 William Scott North Somerset AC Avon U15B 15.15

21 272 Joe Milton Avon Valley Runners Wiltshire U15B 15.18

22 281 Owen Pitcher Dorchester AC Dorset U15B 15.26

23 301 Josh Smith Poole AC Dorset U15B 15.32

24 308 Fred Fisher Taunton AC Somerset U15B 15.34

25 311 Joe Dix Tavistock AC Devon U15B 15.35

26 312 William Russell Tavistock AC Devon U15B 15.36

27 283 Seth Hall Nunn Dorchester AC Dorset U15B 15.38

28 326 Tom Markey Avon Valley Runners Somerset U15B 15.46

29 299 Ollie Campbell North Somerset AC Avon U15B 15.49

30 275 Lukas Bailey City of Salisbury AC & RC Wiltshire U15B 15.51

31 315 Myles Begley Torbay AAC 0 U15B 15.52

32 282 Oliver Forsey Dorchester AC Dorset U15B 15.53

33 309 Jake Fisher Taunton AC Somerset U15B 15.55

34 304 Jack Gunning Swindon Harriers Wiltshire U15B 15.57

35 293 George Thomas North Devon AC 0 U15B 16.01

36 298 Oliver Andrews North Somerset AC Avon U15B 16.14

37 289 Oliver Squires New Forest Junior AC Wiltshire U15B 16.26

38 313 Toby Baker Team Bath AC Wiltshire U15B 16.27

39 277 Finn Perham Cornwall AC Cornwall U15B 16.41

40 280 James Horton Cornwall AC Cornwall U15B 16.43

41 295 Louie Brunsdon North Somerset AC Avon U15B 16.49

42 297 Charles Broadhurst North Somerset AC Avon U15B 16.53

43 279 George Mitchell Cornwall AC Cornwall U15B 16.57

44 321 Jay Dunn Wimborne AC Dorset U15B 17.18

45 287 Jake Gray Independent Intelligent Fitness 0 U15B 17.20

46 325 Archie Dowson Taunton AC Somerset U15B 17.27

47 290 Perran Lutey Newquay & Par AC Cornwall U15B 17.37

48 291 John Pritchard Newquay & Par AC Cornwall U15B 18.04

49 316 Christopher Kirwin Torbay AAC 0 U15B 19.17

U15 Boys

Club Team Result



Pos. Club Total Points

1 Taunton AC 42

2 Wells City Harriers 49

3 Cornwall AC 94

4 North Somerset AC 126

U15 Boys

County Team Result

Pos. County Total Points

1 Somerset 20

2 Devon 31

3 Dorset 71

4 Cornwall 88

5 Wiltshire 92

6 Avon 118

Pos. Num. Name Surname Club County Team Age Group Time
1 121 William Rabjohns Poole AC Dorset U13B 11.29

2 108 Charlie Hague Exeter Harriers Devon U13B 11.41

3 99 Jacob Webb Cornwall AC Cornwall U13B 12.13

4 117 William Pengelly North Devon AC Devon U13B 12.17

5 97 Thomas Jones City Of Plymouth AC Devon U13B 12.18

6 101 Luke Mills Cornwall AC Cornwall U13B 12.30

7 113 Reen Bowden-Inoue Newquay & Par AC Cornwall U13B 12.33

8 146 Jack Harvey Wells City Harriers Somerset U13B 12.36

9 162 Joseph Markey Avon Valley Runners Somerset U13B 12.40

10 131 Noah Heal Taunton AC Somerset U13B 12.44

11 141 Harry Maxwell Team Bath AC Wiltshire U13B 12.46

12 98 Archie Mallett Cornwall AC Cornwall U13B 12.55

13 118 Kyle Pearson North Devon AC Devon U13B 12.57

14 110 Jacob Pritchard Marlborough & District Junior ACWiltshire U13B 12.59

15 137 Ewan Dix Tavistock AC Devon U13B 13.00

16 95 Jay Hunt Bristol & West AC Avon U13B 13.01

17 124 George Mahon Poole AC Dorset U13B 13.05

18 106 Henry Birchall Exeter Harriers Devon U13B 13.09

19 104 Toby Capps Exeter Harriers Devon U13B 13.10

20 112 Dylan Stevens Newquay & Par AC Cornwall U13B 13.13

21 96 Henri Cotineau Chippenham Harriers Wiltshire U13B 13.17

22 111 Matthew Nocton Marlborough & District Junior ACWiltshire U13B 13.21

23 156 Finlay Downes Yeovil Olympiads AC Somerset U13B 13.23

24 114 Blake Williams Newquay & Par AC Cornwall U13B 13.24

25 134 Ryan Reed Taunton AC Somerset U13B 13.25

26 135 Evan Smalldon Taunton AC Somerset U13B 13.26

27 148 George Peacock Westbury Harriers Avon U13B 13.28

28 129 Samuel Rai Swindon Harriers Wiltshire U13B 13.33

29 142 Joshua Maxwell Team Bath AC Wiltshire U13B 13.35

30 140 Josh Newton Team Bath AC Avon U13B 13.37

31 100 Harley Coombes Cornwall AC Cornwall U13B 13.42

U13 Boys Results



32 115 Caleb Pirie North Devon AC 0 U13B 13.42

33 145 Xavier Bly Torbay AAC 0 U13B 13.43

34 105 Tom Bennett Exeter Harriers 0 U13B 13.44

35 130 Thomas Nicholls Swindon Harriers Wiltshire U13B 13.45

36 102 Ryan Pitcher Dorchester AC Dorset U13B 13.47

37 139 William White Tavistock AC Devon U13B 13.48

38 136 William Ladd Taunton AC Somerset U13B 13.52

39 103 Alexander Cox Dorchester AC Dorset U13B 13.53

40 127 Thomas Darton South Glos AC Avon U13B 13.56

41 123 Leo Riggs Poole AC Dorset U13B 13.59

42 128 Jacca Cavendish St Petrocs Dragons Cornwall U13B 14.04

43 91 Lewis Green Avon Valley Runners 0 U13B 14.06

44 143 James Larkin Torbay AAC 0 U13B 14.07

45 109 Sam Gammon Honiton RC 0 U13B 14.10

46 155 Jago Smith Wimborne AC Dorset U13B 14.11

47 119 Alexander Buro North Somerset AC Avon U13B 14.16

48 152 Theo Hester Westbury Harriers Avon U13B 14.22

49 125 Finlay Nunn Poole Runners Dorset U13B 14.23

50 151 Soloman Scott Westbury Harriers Avon U13B 14.26

51 161 Caleb Etheridge City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 U13B 14.32

52 107 Luke Pascoe Exeter Harriers 0 U13B 14.39

53 154 Luke Mogridge Wimborne AC Dorset U13B 14.44

54 138 James Crossey Tavistock AC 0 U13B 14.56

55 92 Malin Cranston Avon Valley Runners Wiltshire U13B 14.58

56 120 Thomas Priday Okehampton RC 0 U13B 15.00

57 132 Ethan Turner Taunton AC Somerset U13B 15.03

58 159 Cameron Jacobs City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 U13B 15.05

59 144 William Harrison Torbay AAC 0 U13B 15.14

60 122 Thomas Langley Poole AC Dorset U13B 15.17

61 93 Ben MacAlister Avon Valley Runners 0 U13B 15.19

62 126 George Bloomfield South Glos AC Avon U13B 15.25

63 116 Jim Turner North Devon AC 0 U13B 15.29

64 153 Joshua Fricker Wimborne AC 0 U13B 15.31

65 160 Joseph Sandiford North Somerset AC Avon U13B 15.33

66 94 Louie Todd Bournemouth AC Dorset U13B 16.00

67 133 Jack Dayer Taunton AC Somerset U13B 16.02

68 158 Conner Ascroft Poole AC 0 U13B 21.00

U13 Boys

Club Team Result

Pos. Club Total Points

1 Cornwall AC 52

2 Exeter Harriers 73

3 Taunton AC 99

4 North Devon AC 112

5 Poole AC 119

6 Avon Valley Runners 168

U13 Boys

County Team Result



Pos. County Total Points

1 Devon 24

2 Cornwall 28

3 Somerset 50

4 Wiltshire 68

5 Dorset 87

6 Avon 110

Pos. Num. Name Surname Club Age Group Time
1 13 Christopher Oliveira North Devon AC 0 U11B 5.57

2 10 William Birchall Exeter Harriers 0 U11B 6.01

3 6 Isaac Routledge City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 U11B 6.14

4 28 Dexter Townsend Yeovil Olympiads AC 0 U11B 6.23

5 31 Charlie Luke Cornwall AC 0 U11B 6.25

6 21 Edwin Langley Poole AC 0 U11B 6.33

7 12 Will Frith Newquay & Par AC 0 U11B 6.39

8 26 Edward Sherman Wells City Harriers 0 U11B 6.41

9 5 Jacob Fleming Avon Valley Runners 0 U11B 6.43

10 27 Arthur Fisher Wells City Harriers 0 U11B 6.47

11 22 Freddie Kimber Poole Runners 0 U11B 6.52

12 20 Ethan Crowley Poole AC 0 U11B 7.03

13 16 Harry Shallcross North Somerset AC 0 U11B 7.06

14 8 Callum Ryrie Erme Valley Harriers 0 U11B 7.10

15 29 Leyton Finn Wells City Harriers 0 U11B 7.11

16 24 Charlie Ladd Taunton AC 0 U11B 7.12

17 32 Max Heffer Poole AC 0 U11B 7.27

18 17 Zachary Yeung North Somerset AC 0 U11B 7.31

19 15 Harry McKenna North Somerset AC 0 U11B 7.33

20 25 Sebastian Bly Torbay AAC 0 U11B 7.37

21 23 Harry Bloomfield South Glos AC 0 U11B 7.45

22 9 Bertie Rowe Exeter Harriers 0 U11B 7.54

23 19 Somerset Hanson North Somerset AC 0 U11B 7.56

24 30 Luke Carratt 0 0 U11B 8.05

25 11 Declan Pedersen Mendip AC 0 U11B 8.10

26 18 Ranolph Yeung North Somerset AC 0 U11B 8.14

27 14 Isaac Longman North Somerset AC 0 U11B 8.16

Pos. Num. Name Surname Club County Team Age Group Time
1 872 Heidi Tregenza Cornwall AC Cornwall SW 20.03

2 839 Grace Copeland Wimborne AC Dorset U20W 20.26

3 838 Elise Thorner Wells City Harriers Somerset U20W 20.40

4 881 Kate Drew Taunton AC Somerset SW 20.42

5 878 Kirsteen Welch Sidmouth Running Club Devon SW 20.45

6 863 Natalie Griffiths Bristol & West AC Avon SW 21.15

7 917 Georgia Wood Bournemouth AC Dorset F35 21.19

8 885 Clara Horswell Torbay Tri Club Devon SW 21.29

9 876 Martha Neal Newton Abbot AC Devon SW 21.31

10 874 Emma Paull Hayle Runners Cornwall SW 21.37

U11 Boys Results

Senior Women Results



11 865 Catie O'Donoghue Bristol & West AC Avon SW 21.39

12 832 Serena O'Connor Poole Runners Dorset U20W 21.40

13 948 Cleo Perry Erme Valley Harriers Devon F45 21.41

14 875 April Hogg Newquay Road Runners Cornwall SW 21.42

15 915 Julie Dixon Bideford AAC Devon F45 21.43

16 861 Bethan Francis Avon Valley Runners Wiltshire SW 21.44

17 961 Heather Fell Tavistock AC Devon F35 21.47

18 883 Rebecca Pierce Team Bath AC Avon SW 21.50

19 823 Caitlin Apps Exeter Harriers Devon U20W 21.53

20 866 Ellen Harrison Bristol & West AC Avon SW 21.54

21 869 Alexandra Mundell City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 SW 21.58

22 966 Katie Hughes Westbury Harriers Avon F45 22.04

23 842 Imogen Wood Cornwall AC Cornwall U20W 22.11

24 946 Emma Stepto Cornwall AC Cornwall F45 22.13

25 864 Katrina Entwistle Bristol & West AC Avon SW 22.23

26 913 Jacqueline Rockliffe Avon Valley Runners Wiltshire F45 22.29

27 952 Helen Southcott Maiden Newton Runners Somerset F35 22.30

28 958 Debbie Starkey St Austell Running Club Cornwall F35 22.41

29 954 Ami Yetton Plymouth Harriers Devon F35 22.49

30 921 Emma Hines Chippenham Harriers Wiltshire F35 22.53

31 871 Abbie Milnes Cornwall AC Cornwall SW 22.59

32 923 Cordula Hurcum Chippenham Harriers Wiltshire F35 23.00

33 868 Poppy Langdon-Down City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 SW 23.03

34 963 Kirstie Hamilton-James Westbury Harriers Avon F35 23.05

35 959 Kirstie Booth Taunton AC Somerset F35 23.07

36 971 Sarah Everitt Bristol & West AC Avon F45 23.10

37 862 Rebecca Beck Avon Valley Runners Wiltshire SW 23.23

38 831 Isabelle Taylor Poole AC Dorset U20W 23.35

39 867 Sorrell Walsh Bristol & West AC Avon SW 23.39

40 836 Lucy Fitzpatrick Team Bath AC Wiltshire U20W 23.41

41 835 Fiona German South West Road Runners Devon U20W 23.41

42 877 Katie Phillpotts Poole Runners Dorset SW 23.43

43 870 Rebecca Stobart Cornwall AC Cornwall SW 23.46

44 939 Francesca Rawlings Clevedon AC Avon F35 23.56

45 931 Ruth Thom City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 F35 24.00

46 837 Lauren Burd Tiverton Harriers Devon U20W 24.01

47 953 Sarah Hoskin Mile High Cornwall F35 24.07

48 824 Phoebe Killen Exeter Harriers Devon U20W 24.09

49 912 Veryan Cranston Avon Valley Runners Wiltshire F45 24.11

50 967 Jayne Pemble Westbury Harriers Avon F45 24.15

51 873 Alexandra Door Egdon Heath Harriers Dorset SW 24.27

52 962 Tamsin Chick Westbury Harriers Avon F35 24.34

53 972 Gill Pearson Running for Time 0 F45 24.45

54 914 Diane Hier Avon Valley Runners Wiltshire F55 24.50

55 945 Emma Eva Cornwall AC Cornwall F35 24.54

56 826 Catriona Edington Marlborough & District Junior ACWiltshire U20W 24.59

57 949 Jenny Reay Exmouth Harriers 0 F55 25.04

58 944 Deborah Powell Clevedon AC Avon F45 25.20

59 830 Molly Marvin Okehampton RC Devon U20W 25.32

60 879 Lucy Tothill Swansea Harriers 0 SW 25.34

61 825 Anna Downs Exeter Harriers Devon U20W 25.40

62 957 Lisa Hallett Running for Time 0 F35 25.50

63 886 Holly Newman Avon Valley Runners 0 SW 26.04

64 833 Lita Short Poole Runners Dorset U20W 26.11

65 956 Sarah Swift Poole Runners Dorset F45 26.21



66 960 Elizabeth Heal Taunton AC Somerset F45 26.29

67 927 Charlotte Boardman City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 F35 26.40

68 840 Lucy Pittard Yeovil Olympiads AC Somerset U20W 27.32

69 911 Paula Farrell Avon Valley Runners 0 F35 27.34

70 916 Kirsty Drewett Bournemouth AC Dorset F35 27.37

71 941 Donna Davies Clevedon AC Avon F35 27.39

72 834 Megan Hocking Poole Runners Dorset U20W 27.42

73 938 Sally Richards Clevedon AC Avon F35 28.00

74 920 Rae Cotter Bournemouth Joggers Dorset F45 28.11

75 884 Natalie Hargrave Team Bath AC Avon SW 28.24

76 919 Louise Price Bournemouth AC Dorset F45 28.29

77 827 Danielle Rawson Newquay Road Runners Cornwall U20W 28.50

78 828 Erin Silvester North Devon AC Devon U20W 29.28

79 918 Helen Ambrosen Bournemouth AC Dorset F55 30.04

80 942 Marie Lochrie Clevedon AC Avon F45 30.16

81 925 Grace Cousins City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 F35 30.22

82 970 Linda Robson City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 F45 30.24

83 934 Rebecca Lockwood City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 F45 30.58

84 821 Maddyson Skentelbery City Of Plymouth AC Cornwall U20W 31.10

85 951 Jayne Wade Bournemouth AC Dorset F45 31.21

86 955 Annette Lewis Poole Runners Dorset F35 31.50

87 929 Lucinda Yarwood City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 F35 33.06

88 937 Janine Kemm City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 F55 36.43

89 936 Denise von Roretz City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 F55 36.55

90 932 Helen Carlton City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 F45 37.08

91 928 Rachel Levinsohn City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 F35 37.14

Senior Women

Club Team Result

Pos. Club Total Points

1 Bristol & West AC 62

2 Cornwall AC 79

3 Avon Valley Runners 128

4 Westbury Harriers 158

5 City of Salisbury AC & RC 166

6 Poole Runners 183

7 Bournemouth AC 232

8 Clevedon AC 246

Senior Women

County Team Result

Pos. County Total Points

1 Devon 52

2 Avon 80

3 Cornwall 85

4 Wiltshire 149

5 Dorset 211



Pos. Num. Name Surname Club County Team Age Group Time
1 917 Georgia Wood Bournemouth AC Dorset F35 21.19

2 961 Heather Fell Tavistock AC Devon F35 21.47

3 952 Helen Southcott Maiden Newton Runners Somerset F35 22.30

4 958 Debbie Starkey St Austell Running Club Cornwall F35 22.41

5 954 Ami Yetton Plymouth Harriers Devon F35 22.49

6 921 Emma Hines Chippenham Harriers Wiltshire F35 22.53

7 923 Cordula Hurcum Chippenham Harriers Wiltshire F35 23.00

8 963 Kirstie Hamilton-James Westbury Harriers Avon F35 23.05

9 959 Kirstie Booth Taunton AC Somerset F35 23.07

10 939 Francesca Rawlings Clevedon AC Avon F35 23.56

11 931 Ruth Thom City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 F35 24.00

12 953 Sarah Hoskin Mile High Cornwall F35 24.07

13 962 Tamsin Chick Westbury Harriers Avon F35 24.34

14 945 Emma Eva Cornwall AC Cornwall F35 24.54

15 957 Lisa Hallett Running for Time 0 F35 25.50

16 927 Charlotte Boardman City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 F35 26.40

17 911 Paula Farrell Avon Valley Runners 0 F35 27.34

18 916 Kirsty Drewett Bournemouth AC Dorset F35 27.37

19 941 Donna Davies Clevedon AC Avon F35 27.39

20 938 Sally Richards Clevedon AC Avon F35 28.00

21 925 Grace Cousins City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 F35 30.22

22 955 Annette Lewis Poole Runners Dorset F35 31.50

23 929 Lucinda Yarwood City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 F35 33.06

24 928 Rachel Levinsohn City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 F35 37.14

Pos. Num. Name Surname Club County Team Age Group Time
1 948 Cleo Perry Erme Valley Harriers Devon F45 21.41

2 915 Julie Dixon Bideford AAC Devon F45 21.43

3 966 Katie Hughes Westbury Harriers Avon F45 22.04

4 946 Emma Stepto Cornwall AC Cornwall F45 22.13

5 913 Jacqueline Rockliffe Avon Valley Runners Wiltshire F45 22.29

6 971 Sarah Everitt Bristol & West AC Avon F45 23.10

7 912 Veryan Cranston Avon Valley Runners Wiltshire F45 24.11

8 967 Jayne Pemble Westbury Harriers Avon F45 24.15

9 972 Gill Pearson Running for Time 0 F45 24.45

10 944 Deborah Powell Clevedon AC Avon F45 25.20

11 956 Sarah Swift Poole Runners Dorset F45 26.21

12 960 Elizabeth Heal Taunton AC Somerset F45 26.29

13 920 Rae Cotter Bournemouth Joggers Dorset F45 28.11

14 919 Louise Price Bournemouth AC Dorset F45 28.29

15 942 Marie Lochrie Clevedon AC Avon F45 30.16

16 970 Linda Robson City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 F45 30.24

17 934 Rebecca Lockwood City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 F45 30.58

18 951 Jayne Wade Bournemouth AC Dorset F45 31.21

19 932 Helen Carlton City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 F45 37.08

Masters Results

F35 Results

F45 Results



Pos. Num. Name Surname Club County Team Age Group Time
1 914 Diane Hier Avon Valley Runners Wiltshire F55 24.50

2 949 Jenny Reay Exmouth Harriers 0 F55 25.04

3 918 Helen Ambrosen Bournemouth AC Dorset F55 30.04

4 937 Janine Kemm City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 F55 36.43

5 936 Denise von Roretz City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 F55 36.55

Pos. Num. Name Surname Club County Team Age Group Time
1 839 Grace Copeland Wimborne AC Dorset U20W 20.26

2 838 Elise Thorner Wells City Harriers Somerset U20W 20.40

3 832 Serena O'Connor Poole Runners Dorset U20W 21.40

4 823 Caitlin Apps Exeter Harriers Devon U20W 21.53

5 842 Imogen Wood Cornwall AC Cornwall U20W 22.11

6 831 Isabelle Taylor Poole AC Dorset U20W 23.35

7 836 Lucy Fitzpatrick Team Bath AC Wiltshire U20W 23.41

8 835 Fiona German South West Road Runners Devon U20W 23.41

9 837 Lauren Burd Tiverton Harriers Devon U20W 24.01

10 824 Phoebe Killen Exeter Harriers Devon U20W 24.09

11 826 Catriona Edington Marlborough & District Junior ACWiltshire U20W 24.59

12 830 Molly Marvin Okehampton RC Devon U20W 25.32

13 825 Anna Downs Exeter Harriers Devon U20W 25.40

14 833 Lita Short Poole Runners Dorset U20W 26.11

15 840 Lucy Pittard Yeovil Olympiads AC Somerset U20W 27.32

16 834 Megan Hocking Poole Runners Dorset U20W 27.42

17 827 Danielle Rawson Newquay Road Runners Cornwall U20W 28.50

18 828 Erin Silvester North Devon AC Devon U20W 29.28

19 821 Maddyson Skentelbery City Of Plymouth AC Cornwall U20W 31.10

U20 Women

County Team Result

Pos. County Total Points

1 Dorset 24

2 Devon 31

Pos. Num. Name Surname Club County Team Age Group Time
1 526 Molly Canham Exeter Harriers Devon U17W 15.16

2 536 Chloe Olford Newton Abbot AC Devon U17W 15.36

3 555 Rosie Hamilton James Westbury Harriers Avon U17W 15.38

4 543 Lydia Attwell Stroud & District AC Gloucestershire U17W 16.04

5 523 Louise Mitchell Cornwall AC Cornwall U17W 16.09

U17 Women Results

EA South West Club & County

Cross Country Championships 2019
Sunday 6th January 2019 - Aldon Hill - Yeovil

U20 Women Results

F55 Results



6 539 Fern Kimber Poole Runners Dorset U17W 16.20

7 554 Holly Bigger Wells City Harriers Somerset U17W 16.32

8 553 Poppy Pellow Wells City Harriers Somerset U17W 16.42

9 533 Mary Knowles Newquay & Par AC Cornwall U17W 16.43

10 556 Holly Nixon Wimborne AC Dorset U17W 16.49

11 527 Courtney Howard Exeter Harriers Devon U17W 16.52

12 565 Lottie Livesey Westbury Harriers Avon U17W 17.02

13 567 Nicole Dunn Exeter Harriers Devon U17W 17.04

14 549 India Ibbotson Team Bath AC Wiltshire U17W 17.15

15 564 Emily Whitaker Westbury Harriers Avon U17W 17.10

16 563 Rhiannon Paton Westbury Harriers Avon U17W 17.19

17 522 Megan Wright Chippenham Harriers Wiltshire U17W 17.21

18 548 Tilly McDowell Tavistock AC Cornwall U17W 17.23

19 547 Charlotte Brown Taunton AC Somerset U17W 17.32

20 530 Erin Burt Newquay & Par AC Cornwall U17W 17.41

21 550 Serena Read Team Bath AC Wiltshire U17W 17.45

22 537 Eliza Banbury North Devon AC Devon U17W 17.52

23 529 Millie Porter Gloucester AC Gloucestershire U17W 17.55

24 531 Lauren Webster Newquay & Par AC Cornwall U17W 18.08

25 545 Rachel Oram Swindon Harriers Wiltshire U17W 18.10

26 521 Lauren East Bournemouth AC Dorset U17W 18.24

27 546 Sophie Capel Swindon Harriers Wiltshire U17W 18.32

28 566 Astrid Thomas Newton Abbot AC 0 U17W 18.33

29 534 Ellen Kenny Newquay & Par AC Cornwall U17W 18.43

30 551 Eva Porter Team Bath AC Wiltshire U17W 18.45

31 528 Kate Marriott Exeter Harriers Devon U17W 18.49

32 532 Grace Davidson Newquay & Par AC Cornwall U17W 18.55

33 559 Bethanie Kingswell-Farr Wimborne AC Dorset U17W 19.06

34 540 Isabelle Somers Poole Runners Dorset U17W 19.16

35 552 Lily Bates Torbay AAC Devon U17W 19.25

36 541 Emma German South West Road Runners Devon U17W 19.35

37 538 Harriet Turner North Devon AC Devon U17W 20.12

38 525 Kizzy Dymond Cornwall AC Cornwall U17W 21.04

39 524 Jenna Dymond Cornwall AC Cornwall U17W 21.38

40 561 Anna Curtis Swindon Harriers Wiltshire U17W 22.43

41 544 Maddy Tonkin Swindon Harriers Wiltshire U17W 24.22

U17 Women

Club Team Result

Pos. Club Total Points

1 Westbury Harriers 46

2 Exeter Harriers 56

3 Newquay & Par AC 82

4 Swindon Harriers 133

U17 Women

County Team Result

Pos. County Total Points

1 Devon 27



2 Avon 46

3 Cornwall 52

4 Dorset 74

5 Wiltshire 77

Pos. Num. Name Surname Club County Team Age Group Time
1 378 Beatrice Wood City of Salisbury AC & RC Wiltshire U15G 13.17

2 394 Kiya Dee Highworth RC Gloucestershire U15G 14.00

3 435 Emily Shaw Wimborne AC Dorset U15G 14.03

4 411 Emilie Castagna Poole AC Dorset U15G 14.05

5 382 Maisy Luke Cornwall AC Cornwall U15G 14.05

6 387 Choire Lister Cornwall AC Cornwall U15G 14.31

7 433 Dalis Jones Westbury Harriers Avon U15G 14.35

8 376 Megan Hornung Bristol & West AC Avon U15G 14.37

9 391 Phoebe Clark Exeter Harriers Devon U15G 14.40

10 386 Isabelle Leigh Cornwall AC Cornwall U15G 14.42

11 393 Taya Dee Highworth RC Gloucestershire U15G 14.42

12 432 Hannah Blundy Wells City Harriers Somerset U15G 14.49

13 418 Lexie Bull Stroud & District AC 0 U15G 14.50

14 425 Ella Treby Team Bath AC Avon U15G 14.50

15 383 Abigail Jose Cornwall AC Cornwall U15G 14.59

16 374 Amelia Reynolds Bournemouth AC Dorset U15G 15.06

17 409 Alice Bridger Morales North Somerset AC Avon U15G 15.10

18 388 Jasmine Stone Exeter Harriers Devon U15G 15.18

19 423 Amelia Riggott Tavistock AC Devon U15G 15.25

20 398 Lilly Jones New Forest Junior AC Wiltshire U15G 15.26

21 390 Katie Harries Exeter Harriers Devon U15G 15.29

22 426 Jocelyn Cotterill Team Bath AC Avon U15G 15.37

23 438 Sarah Graham Wimborne AC Dorset U15G 15.38

24 401 Jessica Spry Newquay & Par AC Cornwall U15G 15.39

25 385 Freya Perkin Cornwall AC Cornwall U15G 15.50

26 414 Emily Parker Poole AC Dorset U15G 15.52

27 428 Holly Leman-Liberal Torbay AAC Devon U15G 15.54

28 372 Freya Buglass Avon Valley Runners Wiltshire U15G 15.55

29 424 Kristyna Cade Tavistock AC Devon U15G 15.56

30 371 Orli Cranston Avon Valley Runners Wiltshire U15G 15.59

31 400 Kerrie Shanley Newquay & Par AC Cornwall U15G 16.06

32 420 Kelly-Marie Marsh Swindon Harriers Wiltshire U15G 16.12

33 389 Jess Courtney Exeter Harriers Devon U15G 16.13

34 429 Emma Harrison Torbay AAC 0 U15G 16.13

35 419 Lavinia Rai Swindon Harriers Wiltshire U15G 16.14

36 375 Amy Nicholls Bristol & West AC Avon U15G 16.17

37 381 Catherine Groves Cornwall AC Cornwall U15G 16.19

38 415 Susanna Forster Poole Runners Dorset U15G 16.25

39 380 Abbie Downing Cornwall AC Cornwall U15G 16.28

40 410 Isobel Rabjohns Poole AC Dorset U15G 16.33

41 407 Josephine Hallett North Somerset AC Avon U15G 16.47

42 404 Abbi Oscroft North Devon AC 0 U15G 16.50

43 436 Grace Horswell Westbury Harriers Avon U15G 16.57

44 412 Camilla Brown Poole AC Dorset U15G 17.11

45 379 Stella Pope Cornwall AC Cornwall U15G 17.15

U15 Girls Results



46 384 Rebecca Benney Cornwall AC Cornwall U15G 17.29

47 392 Abi Greenslade Exeter Harriers 0 U15G 17.31

48 406 Isabel Hallett North Somerset AC Avon U15G 17.33

49 399 Melody Creber New Forest Junior AC Wiltshire U15G 17.35

50 421 Abby Hughes Taunton AC Somerset U15G 17.52

51 408 Poppy Burton-Dickie North Somerset AC Avon U15G 18.07

52 431 Mia Noad Wells City Harriers Somerset U15G 18.17

53 373 Daisy Davis Avon Valley Runners Avon U15G 18.29

54 440 Amelia Chisnall Westbury Harriers Avon U15G 18.48

55 416 Georgina Stokes Poole Runners Dorset U15G 19.37

56 405 Ella Johnston North Somerset AC Avon U15G 20.34

U15 Girls

Club Team Result

Pos. Club Total Points

1 Cornwall AC 36

2 Exeter Harriers 81

3 Poole AC 114

4 North Somerset AC 157

U15 Girls

County Team Result

Pos. County Total Points

1 Cornwall 35

2 Avon 44

3 Dorset 44

4 Devon 64

5 Wiltshire 76

Pos. Num. Name Surname Club County Team Age Group Time
1 199 Scarlett Livingstone Exeter Harriers Devon U13G 12.30

2 237 Iona Farquharson Torbay AAC Devon U13G 13.00

3 191 Sophie Nicholls City of Salisbury AC & RC Wiltshire U13G 13.16

4 250 Clementine Lee Westbury Harriers Avon U13G 13.17

5 216 Keira Devereux North Somerset AC Avon U13G 13.26

6 247 Charlotte Warren Westbury Harriers Avon U13G 13.28

7 220 Lexie Brown Poole AC Dorset U13G 13.31

8 182 Neve East Bournemouth AC Dorset U13G 13.44

9 190 Holly Reid City Of Plymouth AC 0 U13G 13.46

10 241 Laura Chance Westbury Harriers Avon U13G 13.49

11 217 Millie Redman North Somerset AC Avon U13G 13.50

12 189 Verity Tank City Of Plymouth AC Devon U13G 13.51

13 209 Agata Jecna Newquay & Par AC Cornwall U13G 13.57

14 246 Mackenzie O'Dea Yeovil Olympiads AC Somerset U13G 14.03

15 226 Georgina Clarke St Petrocs Dragons Cornwall U13G 14.05

16 181 Ailis Temple-Thurston Bideford AAC Devon U13G 14.12

U13 Girls Results



17 232 Charlotte Walker Tavistock AC Devon U13G 14.15

18 204 Thea Piercy Mendip AC Somerset U13G 14.16

19 183 Martha Preece Bournemouth AC Dorset U13G 14.18

20 188 Molly Gilbey City Of Plymouth AC Cornwall U13G 14.21

21 198 Daisy Rowe Exeter Harriers 0 U13G 14.25

22 245 Skye Fisher Yeovil Olympiads AC Somerset U13G 14.27

23 201 Lucie Broomby Exeter Harriers Devon U13G 14.28

24 221 Nancy Taylor Poole AC Dorset U13G 14.31

25 235 Isobel Cotterill Team Bath AC Avon U13G 14.37

26 193 Jocelyn Eccleston Cornwall AC Cornwall U13G 14.38

27 227 Ella Spencer Swindon Harriers Wiltshire U13G 14.41

28 185 Molly Thomas Bristol & West AC Avon U13G 14.44

29 228 Maisie McCalla Swindon Harriers Wiltshire U13G 14.47

30 210 Sky Bowden-Inoue Newquay & Par AC Cornwall U13G 14.48

31 186 Naryani Costa Jafrate Chippenham Harriers Wiltshire U13G 14.49

32 202 Holly Jenkin Hayle Runners Cornwall U13G 14.50

33 233 Hannah Walker Tavistock AC 0 U13G 14.51

34 206 Florence Siderfin New Forest Junior AC Wiltshire U13G 14.52

35 207 Bella Rees New Forest Junior AC Wiltshire U13G 14.53

36 184 Erin Wells Bournemouth AC Dorset U13G 14.54

37 196 Morwenna Lister Cornwall AC Cornwall U13G 14.55

38 194 Xanthe Perkin Cornwall AC Cornwall U13G 14.56

39 208 Nell Gray Newquay & Par AC Cornwall U13G 14.57

40 242 Isabella Cox Wimborne AC Dorset U13G 14.58

41 243 Iris Courtney Wimborne AC Dorset U13G 15.01

42 230 Greta Siakoufis Taunton AC Somerset U13G 15.08

43 229 Katie New Swindon Harriers Wiltshire U13G 15.09

44 239 Macy Noad Wells City Harriers Somerset U13G 15.11

45 244 Kate Simmonds Wimborne AC Dorset U13G 15.14

46 197 Isabella May Erme Valley Harriers 0 U13G 15.15

47 234 Matilda Riggott Tavistock AC Devon U13G 15.17

48 192 Olivia Glover City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 U13G 15.20

49 236 Mia Ratcliff Torbay AAC 0 U13G 15.23

50 238 Jamie Leigh Rose Wells City Harriers Somerset U13G 15.26

51 219 Blythe Jones North Somerset AC Avon U13G 16.32

52 251 Stephanie Hamilton James Westbury Harriers Avon U13G 16.42

53 203 Hannah Norton Independent Intelligent FitnessWiltshire U13G 16.49

54 214 Sophie Wren North Devon AC 0 U13G 16.53

55 211 Connie Frith Newquay & Par AC Cornwall U13G 16.02

56 215 Mia Fordham North Devon AC 0 U13G 16.06

57 212 Ellie Dayman North Devon AC 0 U13G 16.11

58 223 Emily Trent Poole Runners Dorset U13G 16.12

59 195 Barley Holloway Cornwall AC Cornwall U13G 16.35

60 252 Lottie Fotheringham City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 U13G 18.52

61 225 Beatrice Kimber Poole Runners 0 U13G 19.40

62 222 Madeleine Stokes Poole Runners Dorset U13G 20.44

U13 Girls

Club Team Result

Pos. Club Total Points

1 Westbury Harriers 72



2 Newquay & Par AC 137

3 Cornwall AC 160

U13 Girls

County Team Result

Pos. County Total Points

1 Avon 24

2 Devon 29

3 Dorset 55

4 Cornwall 69

5 Wiltshire 84

6 Somerset 89

Pos. Num. Name Surname Club Age Group Time
1 72 Estelle Lowe Westbury Harriers 0 U11G 6.32

2 52 Madeleine Jones City Of Plymouth AC 0 U11G 6.37

3 64 Daisy Davies Wells City Harriers 0 U11G 6.48

4 67 Sophie Carratt North Somerset AC 0 U11G 6.56

5 53 Neve Cousins City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 U11G 7.06

6 71 Felicity Lowe Westbury Harriers 0 U11G 7.06

7 55 Daisy Sears City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 U11G 7.10

8 74 Paige Quinn Torbay AAC 0 U11G 7.10

9 70 Sophie Hayakawa City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 U11G 7.11

10 65 Imogen Rawles Wimborne AC 0 U11G 7.11

11 61 Serena Clarke St Petrocs Dragons 0 U11G 7.12

12 57 Enzo Bowden-Inoue Newquay & Par AC 0 U11G 7.17

13 56 Ellie Birchall Exeter Harriers 0 U11G 7.20

14 66 Evie Fuller 0 0 U11G 7.23

15 54 Sophie Wood City of Salisbury AC & RC 0 U11G 7.33

16 69 Bethany Smith Poole Runners 0 U11G 7.38

17 60 Charlie Trent Poole Runners 0 U11G 7.46

18 73 Libby Kirby Erme Valley Harriers 0 U11G 7.47

19 63 Florence Riggott Tavistock AC 0 U11G 7.57

20 58 Megan Thomas North Devon AC 0 U11G 8.16

21 51 Zoe Hunt Bristol & West AC 0 U11G 8.22

22 68 Lucy Smith Poole Runners 0 U11G 8.28

U11 Girls Results


